

07-17-2007

Attorney Docket No. 0517-1032

ΞT

U.S. Department of Commerce U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate 103427313	
Name of Conveying Party(ies):     Alain MEUNIER	Name and address of receiving party(ies)     Name: Alain MEUNIER
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes   ☑ No	Address: 16 rue Duthu 21600 Longvic France
3. Nature of Conveyance:  ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other: Change of Address Execution Date: 21 June 2007	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
☐ This document is being filed together with a new application	
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).
	7,179,235
Additional numbers attached?   Yes  No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Customer No.: <u>00466</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
YOUNG & THOMPSON	☐ Enclosed
Second Floor	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
745 South 23 <sup>rd</sup> Street	8. Deposit Account No. 25-0120
Arlington, VA 22202	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by
Phone: 703-521-2297 Fax: 703-685-0573	deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Benoît Castel, Reg. No. 35,041	K Castel July 12, 2007
Name of Person Signing / Signature	Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 1 (one)	

07/16/2007 MJAMA1

01 FC:8021

00000046 250120 7179235 40.00 DA

Y&T July 12, 2007



## SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

**EFFECTIVE** 

MAY 1, 2001

PATENT REEL: 019588 FRAME: 0114

**RECORDED: 07/12/2007**